
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD AMERICA - ELKHART LAKE, WI

ROUND 5 OF 11 - JUNE 2-4, 2006

Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE DOUBLEHEADER

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 A. Yates  934.8941

99 G. May  1534.9632

40 J. Disalvo  1134.9853

32 E. Bostrom  1835.1274

6 D. Buckmaster  735.1925

2 J. Hacking  1435.2126

15 S. Rapp  1435.2777

59 J. Holden  1035.2928

43 J. Pridmore  1235.3899

13 C. West  635.51810

96 A. Gobert  1535.54411

16 M. Craggill  1235.54812

4 J. Hayes  535.64013

25 A. Tamitsuji  1635.64614

18 C. Ulrich  535.82815

12 B. Attard  1735.86116

150 M. Lynn  635.88317

416 F. Amantini  336.22918

311 R. Pietri  636.24019

81 C. Gittere  336.28820

414 M. Sanchez  437.06521

616 B. Hendry  1137.17722

269 J. Rock Page  937.43823

107 P. Heinen  637.57724

157 D. Wilson  737.60625

151 H. Locum  837.72726

125 M. Martinez  637.88227

75 J. Kerker  1037.88928

355 D. Lippis  737.90129

417 D. Lang  737.98330

201 B. Boyd  338.31031

161 S. Zvik  1038.64232

767 M. Graeber  539.17533

223 T. Grant  539.86534

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  61:01.4641

32 E. Bostrom  181:01.5402

99 G. May  101:01.6803

1 A. Yates  81:01.8804

15 S. Rapp  141:01.9415

2 J. Hacking  131:02.0306

6 D. Buckmaster  151:02.3787

96 A. Gobert  151:02.4698

43 J. Pridmore  111:02.4729

59 J. Holden  151:02.58710

16 M. Craggill  81:02.67211

4 J. Hayes  121:02.69012

150 M. Lynn  41:02.96713

13 C. West  51:03.23214

18 C. Ulrich  51:03.23915

25 A. Tamitsuji  161:03.62816

12 B. Attard  131:03.69817

416 F. Amantini  31:03.82818

311 R. Pietri  101:04.18019

75 J. Kerker  131:05.47920

616 B. Hendry  111:05.52021

81 C. Gittere  21:05.67822

414 M. Sanchez  101:05.73023

355 D. Lippis  61:05.80324

157 D. Wilson  61:06.20525

125 M. Martinez  31:06.26726

417 D. Lang  111:06.95527

767 M. Graeber  61:07.34428

151 H. Locum  71:07.67129

269 J. Rock Page  81:07.93130

161 S. Zvik  101:07.98031

107 P. Heinen  61:08.16532

201 B. Boyd  31:08.23533

223 T. Grant  81:10.84034

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

99 G. May  1438.2151

40 J. Disalvo  938.3072

1 A. Yates  1638.3913

32 E. Bostrom  1838.4194

2 J. Hacking  1338.5125

6 D. Buckmaster  1538.5886

43 J. Pridmore  238.6007

59 J. Holden  1538.6848

96 A. Gobert  1538.8249

15 S. Rapp  1338.82510

16 M. Craggill  838.93011

25 A. Tamitsuji  1438.97612

4 J. Hayes  1138.99413

150 M. Lynn  1239.05314

13 C. West  1039.23915

18 C. Ulrich  339.25716

12 B. Attard  939.28417

311 R. Pietri  1039.57118

416 F. Amantini  339.95119

81 C. Gittere  239.95120

414 M. Sanchez  340.23821

616 B. Hendry  1140.36622

157 D. Wilson  1040.91523

355 D. Lippis  641.02024

125 M. Martinez  441.06825

75 J. Kerker  1041.15426

417 D. Lang  1341.31327

107 P. Heinen  741.35128

269 J. Rock Page  841.39229

151 H. Locum  441.75730

161 S. Zvik  442.01231

201 B. Boyd  342.29832

767 M. Graeber  342.87133

223 T. Grant  443.74934
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